

## Amendment No. A2

This Amendment No. A2 to the Meltwater Services (hereinafter "Amendment") is an amendment to the agreement entered into on Sep 29, 2016 between Meltwater News US Inc. (hereinafter "Meltwater") and Raytown Quality Schools (hereinafter "Customer"), as amended, for the provision of Meltwater Services (hereinafter the "Agreement").

The Parties wish to amend the Agreement as follows:

The Agreement for access to Meltwater Services shall be extended until Oct 31, 2021.

The fees due by Customer for the Meltwater Services Influencer Contact Manager, Meltwater Regular Americas, Newsletter for the period Nov 01, 2019 through Oct 31, 2021 shall be (amount excludes sales tax) USD 14000.00.

## **Additional Provisions:**

- Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in this Agreement, Customer shall pay all invoices within 30 days of the date of invoice.
- Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in this Agreement, Customer will pay all invoices in accordance with the following schedule: Invoice 1 in the amount of 7000.00 USD due on or before Nov 07, 2019; Invoice 2 in the amount of 7000.00 USD due on or before Nov 07, 2020;

This Amendment No. A2 is effective upon countersignature by Customer.

Except as set forth in this Amendment No. A2, the Agreement is unaffected and shall continue in full force and effect in accordance with its terms. If there is a conflict between this amendment and the Agreement or any earlier amendment, the terms of this amendment shall prevail.

Customer Name and Contact Information:	Meltwater Name and C	Contact Information:
Raytown Quality Schools 6608 Raytown Road Raytown, Missouri 64133 United States Contact: Danielle Nixon	Meltwater News US Inc. 225 Bush St. Suite 1000 San Francisco, CA 94104 United States of America FTIN number: 20-8289528 (b2b-version)	
Date	Date	
Name	Name	Dragan Trivanovic
Email		
Title		
Signature		